RESULTATS, 22 MAI 2025

Rang N° paire
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Jean-Jacques Dousse

Fabienne Pasquier
Danielle Cosandey
Anne Lévy
Heinz Fuhrer
Rachel de Raemy
Heidi Fuhrer
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Alain Droz
Arlette D'Eternod
Yvonne Gendre
Francgoise Aebischer
Jean-Marc Métrailler

Isabelle Meyer

Joueurs

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Farideh Hank
Pascale Fuzet
Stéphane Jorg

Anne-Francine Auberson

Gérald Jan
Denise Thalmann
Marita Enderli
Roger Geismann
Birgit Hofer
Chantal Purro-Moix
Adrian Dinu
Marc Achtari
Edith Beck

MP
189.0
189.0
185.0
183.0
157.0
155.0
155.0
155.0
143.0
142.0
140.0
138.0
127.0
126.0

%
60.58
60.58
59.29
58.65
50.32
49.68
49.68
49.68
45.83
45.51
44.87
44.23
40.71
40.38
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/05/22/pair/4
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